May 26 2024 (15:47) India Rail Info 1

Paradeep - Kendujhargarh MEMU Special/08406 - MEMU - ECOR
HDS/Haridaspur to JJKR/Jajpur Keonjhar Road
1h Om - 32 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PRDP |Paradeep 05:30 0 | 0 31 |3 |ECoR
2 |SgU  |Siju 05:40 05:41 Tm (0 |1 5 63 ECoR
3 |NUGN |Nuagan 05:48 05:49 Tm (0 |1 13 |27 |4 ECoR
4  |KLGA |Kalaghar 06:02 06:03 m |0 |1 18 |94 |4 |ECoR
5 |MSGR |Marshaghai Road 06:11 06:12 im |0 |1 31 51 ECoR
6 |KENP |Kendrapara 06:21 06:22 Tm (0 |1 39 |33 ECoR
7 |BJPD |Bajipara 06:35 06:36 Tm (0 |1 46 |50 ECoR
8 |LLTG |Lalitgiri 06:49 06:50 Tm (0 |1 57 |53 ECoR
9 |URGR |Udayagiri Ratnagiri Road |07:02 07:03 Tm |0 |1 67 |62 |13 |ECoR
10 |[CIKR |Chandikhole Road 07:13 07:14 m [0 |1 78 |21 |24 |ECOoR
11 |HDS |Haridaspur 07:25 07:30 5m |0 |1 81 |30 (25 |ECoR
12 |NGMP |New Garh Madhopur 07:50 07:51 Tm (0 |1 91 119 |28 |ECoR
13 |JEN Jenapur 07:54 07:55 Tm |0 |1 97 97 (23 |ECoR
14 |BRMI |Brahmani P.H. 07:58 07:59 m |0 |1 102 |11 |25 |ECoR
15 |JKPR [Jakhapura Junction 08:15 08:16 Tm (0 |1 105 |34 |23 |ECoR
16 |[JJKR |Jajpur Keonjhar Road [08:30 08:40 10m 1 113 |69 |32 |ECoR
17 |SKND |Sukinda Road 08:50 08:51 Tm |0 |1 124 |51 |52 |ECoR
18 |BGPL |Baghuapal 09:01 09:02 m |0 |1 133 [35 |62 |ECoR
19 [TMKA |Tomka 09:16 09:17 Tm |0 |1 141 |60 |44 |ECoR
20 |TGRL |Tangiriapal 09:27 09:28 Tm (0 |1 151 |76 |121 |ECoR
21 |SGDP |Sagadapata 09:41 09:42 Tm (0 |1 168 |42 |244 |ECoR
22 |CLDR |Chilikidara 09:55 09:56 m [0 |1 177 |76 ECoR
23 |HCNR |Harichandanpur 10:06 10:07 Tm |0 |1 189 |69 |355 |ECoR
24 |NKW |Nilakantheswar 10:17 10:18 m |0 |1 201 |50 (362 |ECOR
25 |STBJ |Sitabinji 10:30 10:31 im [0 |1 211 (89 385 [ECOR
26 |BSTP |Basantapur 10:40 10:41 Tm (0 |1 224 |79 |453 |ECoR
27 |NANR |Naranpur 10:48 10:49 Tm (0 |1 233 |10 |[471 |ECoR
28 |KDJR |Kendujhargarh 11:25 0 | 239 |- 453 |ECoR

May 26 2024 (15:47) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



